Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013 Flugsportverein Marktoberdorf Abteilung Modellflug

1.Durchgang

2.Durchgang

3.Durchgang

4.Durchgang

Platz |Name Zeit |Landung |1.Ges |Ball |[Landung |2.Ges |Zeit |Landung |3.Ges |Anzahl |Landung |4.Ges |Ges
1|Richard Gregor 60 |100 200 100 |25 125 58 75 165 4 75 155 645
2| Stefan Muller 63 100 194 50 |100 150 52 0 100 5 100 200 644
3/Helmut Bénsch 57 |100 194 75 100 175 9999 (100 101 & 100 160 630
4|Erwin Muller 58 |100 196 50 |100 150 160 |50 83 B 75 175 604
5|Sigi Hofbauer 58 |25 121 0 75 75 53 75 173 5 75 175 544
6/Gunter Weichl 62 |25 121 75 |0 75 69 75 150 5 75 175 521
7|Daniel Fischer 58 |75 171 0 75 75 103 |75 125 3 75 135 506
8| Thorsten Kdgel 62 |25 121 50 |100 150 67 50 128 5 0 100 499
9|Willi Scheuer 52 |50 134 75 |0 75 63 50 133 4 50 130 472

10|Herbert Nietsche (62 |25 121 25 100 125 75 25 94 0 25 25 365
11/ Wolfgang Henkel |66 |25 113 0 25 25 78 50 117 4 25 105 360
12{Ingo Koch 81 |75 133 25 |25 50 9999 |0 1 5 75 175 359
13|Dieter Locherer 43 |50 116 25 37,5 62,5 |99 50 103 0 50 50 331
14| Thomas Linder 68 |25 109 0 25 25 55 25 120 ) 37,5 58 311
15|Markus Fischer 75 |25 95 0 0 0 9999 |0 1 0 0 0 96

16|Wolfgang Klein 72 |0 76 0 0 0 9999 |0 A 0 0 0 77
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